
Ann Chouinard  achouinard@awkuettel.com  A.W. Kuettel & Sons, Inc.  3930 Airpark Blvd. 
Duluth, MN 55811  (218) 722-3901  

Mike Plummer  mplummer@jrjensen.com  JR Jensen Construction Co  814 21st Ave E 
Superior, WI 54880  (715) 398-6626  

Jeff Boelter  jeffb@mbex.org  Minnesota Builders 
exchange  

1123 Glenwood 
Minneapolis, MN 55405  (612) 381-2647  

Christopher 
Krook  chriskrook@belknapelectric.com  Belknap Electric, Inc.  1513 Belknap Street 

Superior, WI 54880  (715) 394-7769  

Craig Olson  craig@arrowheadconcreteworks.com  Arrowhead Concrete  5572 Miller Trunk Highway 
Hermantown, MN 55811  (218) 729-8274  

Debbie 
Dempsey  ddempsey@mail.thebluebook.com  The Blue Book  P.O. Box 500 

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535  
(800) 431-2584 
x3645  

Brian Burich  bburich@bougalisandsons.com  George Bougalis and Sons, 
Co.  

3402 15th Ave. East 
Hibbing, MN 55746  (218) 263-7476  

Noel Kohanski  noel@ktmcompanies.net  KTM Paving  5513 hwy 2 
Hermantown, MN 55810  (218) 729-1446  

Misty Hall  office@duluthbx.com  Duluth Builders Exchange  202 Garfield Avenue 
Duluth, MN 55802  (218) 722-2836  

Alaina Dodaro  alaina@ktmcompanies.net  KTM Paving  5513 hwy 2 
Hermantown, MN 55810  (218) 729-1446  

Swamy K  s.kalyanaraman@construction.com  Dodge Data & Analytics  830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor 
New York, NY 10022  (877) 903-1909  

Davina Jacobs  davina.jacobs@construction.com  Dodge Reports  7265 Kennwood Rd 
cincinnati, OH 45236  (502) 882-2808  

Craig Fellman  bonita.wills@jamarcompany.us  The Jamar Company  4701 Mike Colalillo Drive 
Duluth, MN 55807  (218) 628-1027  

Chris Thacker  chris@local1091.com  Laborers Local 1091  2002 London Road 
duluth, MN 55808  (218) 428-7876  

Michael Flatley  mike@jmfconstruction.net  JMF Construction Inc  3613 Martin Rd 
Duluth , MN 55803  (218) 525-1701  



Ephraim 
Eichten  eph.eichten@parsonscorp.com  Parsons Electric LLC  4615 Grand Ave  

Duluth, MN 55807  (218) 727-2690  

Rob Irving  robdirving@gmail.com  Dirt Inc  5963 W Arrowhead Rd 
Duluth, MN 55810  (218) 348-2284  

Peter Varquez  peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com  Reed Construction Data  
30 Technology Parkway 
South 
Norcross, GA 30092  

(630) 288-8329  

Trish Lowry  content@constructconnect.com  ConstructConnect  
30 Technology Pkwy South 
Ste 100 
Norcross, GA 30092  

(770) 849-6459  

Kevin Klimmek  kklimmek@rachelcontracting.com  Rachel Contracting, Inc.  4125 Napier Court NE 
St. Michael, MN 55376  (763) 424-1500  

Susi Anderson  susia@gardner-builders.com  Gardner Builders  2 W First Street 
Duluth, MN 55802  (218) 221-4454  

 


